GAS PRODUCTION STATUS REPORT: JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2024

MONTHS

AG
PRODUCTION
(MMSCF)

NAG
PRODUCTION
(MMSCEF)

TOTAL GAS
PRODUCTION
(MMSCF)

FIELD USE
(MMSCEF)

DOMESTIC
SALES
(MMSCEF)

EXPORT SALES
(MMSCEF)

TOTAL GAS
UTILISED (MMSCF)

%
UTILIZED

TOTAL GAS
FLARED
(MMSCEF)

% FLARED

GAS
SHRINKAGE

JANUARY

121,999.02

110,235.31

232,234.33

66,810.01

67,095.24

81,370.89

215,276.14

92.7%

16,958.19

7.30%

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTAL

121,999

110,235

232,234

66,810

67,095

81,371

215,276

92.7%

16,958

7.30%

Note: January Datais "provisional" and may change slightly after Quarterly gas data reconciliation exercise




